
From To
10000 1 10000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 15-05-17 DEMAT
10000 10001 20000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 15-05-19 DEMAT

5000 20001 25000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 15-05-17 DEMAT
7670 25001 32670 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 15-05-19 DEMAT

13330 32671 46000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 15-05-17 DEMAT
157692 46001 233692 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 15-05-17 PHYSICAL
158105 233693 421797 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 15-05-17 DEMAT

64154 421798 485951 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 15-05-17 PHYSICAL
11540 485952 497491 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 15-05-17 DEMAT
25385 497492 522876 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 15-05-17 PHYSICAL

650000 522877 1172876 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 15-05-19 DEMAT
1062891 1172877 2235767 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 15-05-17 DEMAT

352848 2235768 2588615 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 15-05-17 PHYSICAL
85679 2588616 2674294 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 15-05-19 DEMAT
60291 2674295 2734585 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 15-05-17 DEMAT

139615 2734586 2874203 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 15-05-17 PHYSICAL
97155 2874204 2971388 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 15-05-19 DEMAT

427306 2971389 3398694 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 15-05-17 PHYSICAL
110000 3398695 3508694 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 15-05-19 DEMAT

1256000 3508695 4764694 F-Fully Paid Up FREE OF IPO DEMAT
4704661 Total Equity Shares

Detail of Locked-in Shares

Lock-in stickers have been  affixed on the share certificates held by  Promoter Group / Non-promoters as under:

 "these shares will not be transferred / sold / hypothecated until "MAY 15, 2017" for (1 Year Lock-in).

With respect to the shares held by Promoters in Demat mode

necessary corporate action has been executed to  have the lock-in period marked in the depository's record as under:

 "these shares will not be transferred / sold / hypothecated until "MAY 15, 2019" for (3 Years Lock-in).

NAME OF COMPANY: DARSHAN ORNA LIMITED

Demat/ Physical

Registered Office: 2015/1, First Floor, Nr. Rupa Surchand Ni Pole, M.G. Haveli Road, Manek Chowk, Ahmedabad (Gujarat) – 380001, India

 "these shares will not be transferred / sold / hypothecated until " MAY 15, 2017" for (1 Years Lock-in).

With respect to the shares held by Non Promoters in Demat mode

necessary corporate action has been executed to  have the lock-in period marked in the depository's record as under:

 "these shares will not be transferred / sold / hypothecated untill  "MAY 15, 2017" for (1 Year Lock-in).

Distinctive Numbers rangeNumber. 0f
Shares

Type of Security (F- Fully Paid, P
– Partly Paid, L – Lock –in etc)

Date upto which
securities are under lock-

in


